
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday Physiology I
@ Africa LR

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Sunday Pharmaceutics 1
@ Africa LR

Analytical Chemistry Theory
@ Africa LR

Analytical Chemistry Theory
@ Africa LR

Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Tuesday Parasitology Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Wednesday Physiology I
@ Africa LR

Parasitology Theory
@ Australia LR

Parasitology Practical
@ Poursina Lab

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Cell Physiology
Dr. Ranjbaran

1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Introduction to 

 Pharmaceutical dosage forms 1
Dr. Gilani  

via NAVID system

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Analytical methods

Dr. Souri

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Errors in analytical methods

Dr. Souri
1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
General subjects of Medical 

Parasitology
Dr. Mohebali

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Cell Physiology
Dr. Ranjbaran

Parasitology Theory
Entamoeba species; Free- Living 

Amoebiasis  
Dr. Kazemi Rad 

1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Introduction to  

pharmaceutical sciences
Dr. Rouholamini 

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Expression of concentration-1

Dr. Souri

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Expression of concentration-2

Dr. Souri
2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Intestinal and Genital Flagellates, 

Ciliates & Blastocystis spp
Dr. Izadi

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
The macroscopic and microscopic 
identification of plant powder and 

different granules of starch
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Tofighi

2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Cell Physiology
Dr. Ranjbaran

Parasitology Theory
Toxoplasma gondii & other medically 

important Coccidian parasites 
Dr. Shojaee

Parasitology Practical
Laboratory Diagnosis of Amoeba
Dr.Kazemirad,Dr.Izadi, Dr Salimi

2

Pharmacy Student (Feb. 2023 entry) Session 2024-2025 , Term 4



1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Cell Physiology
Dr. Ranjbaran

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Preparation and standardization of 
sodium hydroxide and hydrochloric 

acid solutions 

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Souri
3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

The history of pharmacy 
Dr. Rouholamini 

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Titration of strong acids and strong 

bases
Dr. Souri

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Titration of weak acids

Dr. Souri
3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Blood & Tissue Flagellates (1): 

Leishmania
Dr. Hajjaran

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants PracticalMacro and 
microscopical evaluation of Senna & 

Peppermint powder
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Tofighi

3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Cell Physiology
Dr. Ranjbaran

Parasitology Theory
Blood & Tissue Flagellates (2): 

Leishmania- Trypanosoma
Dr. Hajjaran

Parasitology Practical
Toxoplasma, other human Coccidians

Dr. Shojaee, Dr Salimi 
3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory
Muscles Physiology

Dr. Ranjbaran

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of sodium carbonate

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Souri
4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Introduction to 

 Pharmaceutical dosage forms 2
Dr. Gilani  

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Titration of weak bases

Dr. Souri

Analytical Chemistry Theory
ETitration of poly-functional acids

Dr. Souri
4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Malaria Parasites (Lifecycle & 

Morphology)
Dr. Nateghpour

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Macro and microscopical evaluation of 

Datura & Cumin
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Vazirian

4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory
Muscles Physiology

Dr. Ranjbaran

Parasitology Theory
Malaria Parasites (Cerebral Malaria, 
Pathogenesis, Diagnosis, Treatment, 

Control)
Dr. Nateghpour

Parasitology Practical
aboratory Diagnosis of  Blood & Tissue 

Flagellates
Dr Hajaran, Dr. Izadi, Dr. Kazemi- 

Rad,Dr mahmoudi 

4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory
Muscles Physiology

Dr. Ranjbaran

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of salicylic acid

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Souri
5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Introduction to 

 Pharmaceutical dosage forms 3
Dr. Gilani  

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Titration of poly-functional bases

Dr. Souri

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Application of acid-base titrations

Dr. Souri
5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Trematoda: Fasciola  spp. & 

Dicrocoelium 
Dr.  Mowlavi 

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Macro and microscopical evaluation of 

Calendula & Cannabis
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Vazirian

5



1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Heart Physiology
Dr. Imani

Parasitology Theory
Trematoda:  Schistosoma spp. & rare 

trematodes
Dr.  Mowlavi 

Parasitology Practical
Laboratory Diagnosis of Malaria 

Parasites 
Dr. Nateghpour ,Dr Hanifian , 

Mrs.Farivar

5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Heart Physiology
Dr. Imani

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of sodium carbonate 

and sodium hydrogen carbonate

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Souri
6

1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Introduction to Novel and 

Nanotechnology-
based Drug Delivery systems

Dr. Atyabi 

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Precipitation titrations-1

Dr. Barazandeh

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Precipitation titrations-2

Dr. Barazandeh
6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Cestoda: Introduction, Echinococcus 

species, hydatidosis
Dr. Kia

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Macro and microscopical evaluation of 

Cinnamon & Ginger
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Tofighi

6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Heart Physiology
Dr. Imani

Parasitology Theory
Cestoda: Taenia saginata, T. solium , 

T. asiatica, Hymenolepis, 
Diphyllobothrium

Dr. Kia

Parasitology Practical
Trematodes: Fasciola., Schistosoma 

spp., Dicrocoelium
Dr.Mowlavi, Dr. Askari, Dr Molaie, Dr.  

 Aryaeipour, Dr. Najafi

6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Heart Physiology
Dr. Imani

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of aspirin (direct and 

indirect)

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Souri
7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Pharmaceutical Packaging 

Dr. Gilani  
via NAVID system

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Complex formation titrations-1

Dr. Barazandeh

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Complex formation titrations-2

Dr. Barazandeh
7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Nematoda: Introduction, 

Strongyloides, Visceral Larva Migrans, 
toxocariasis

Dr. Kia 

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Midterm Exam

@ Behesht Campus
7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Heart Physiology
Dr. Imani

Parasitology Theory
Nematoda: Ascaris, Enterobius, 

Trichuris, Trichinella
Dr.  Mowlavi

Parasitology Practical
Cestodes: Taenia spp., Echinococcus, 

Hymenolepis 
Dr. Fakhrieh-Kashan, Dr. Darabi, Dr. 

Najafi,  Mrs. Gholam

7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Blood Physiology
Dr. Rakhshan

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of sodium chloride 

(Mohr’s Method)

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Barazandeh
8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Pharmacy Resources

Dr. Gilani  
via NAVID system

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Oxidation-reduction titrations-1

Dr. Barazandeh

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Oxidation-reduction titrations-2

Dr. Barazandeh
8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 8



1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Nematoda: Hook worms-

Trichostrongylus spp., Human 
Filariasis 

Dr.  Mowlavi

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Identification of market and herbarium 

samples 1
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Tofighi

8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Blood Physiology
Dr. Rakhshan

Parasitology Theory
Introduction to Medical Entomology – 

Acarina 
Dr.  Oshaghi

Parasitology Practical
Nematodes 1: Ascaris, Enterobius, 

Trichuris, Trichinella
Dr. Mowlavi, Dr. Askari, Dr Molaie, 

Dr.Aryaeipour, Mrs. Gholami 

8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Blood Physiology
Dr. Rakhshan

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of potassium chloride 

(Volhard’s Method)

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Barazandeh
9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Drug Nomenclature- Prescription: 

definition, synonyms
Dr. Sadrai 

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Oxidation-reduction titrations-3

Dr. Barazandeh

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Oxidation-reduction titrations-4

Dr. Barazandeh
9

1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Diptera (Cyclorrhapha) of Myiasis 

agents - Scorpions
Dr. Akbarzadeh

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Identification of market and herbarium 

samples 2
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Vazirian

9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

CVS Physiology
Dr. Ashabi

Parasitology Theory
Diptera (Nematocera) - Culicidae

Dr. Vatandoost 

Parasitology Practical
Nematodes 2: Strongyloides, 
Hookworms (Ancylostoma 

duodenale, Necator americanus), 
Tichostrongylus, Toxocara 

9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

CVS Physiology
Dr. Ashabi

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of iron (II) sulfate

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Barazandeh
10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

Pharmaceutical calculations 
Dr. Sadrai 

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Gravimetric methods

Dr. Barazandeh

Analytical Chemistry Theory
Gravimetric methods

Dr. Barazandeh
10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
Psychodidae (Sand flies) – Simulidae 

(Black flies)
Dr. Zahraei

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Identification of market and herbarium 

samples 3
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Vazirian

10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

CVS Physiology
Dr. Ashabi

Parasitology Theory
Anoplura (Louse) – Hemiptera 

(Cimicidae – Reduviidae) – 
Siphonaptera  (Fleas) 

Dr. Basseri

Parasitology Practical
Acarina (Hard and Soft ticks and 

Mites) - Scorpions
10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

CVS Physiology
Dr. Ashabi

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of copper (II) sulfate

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Barazandeh
11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

Pharmaceutical Journals 
Dr. Rouholamini 

11



1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday

Parasitology Theory
General concepts & saprophytic and 

opportunistic fungi
Dr. Daie 

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR

Medicinal Plants Practical
Identification of market and herbarium 

samples  4
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Tofighi

11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

CVS Physiology
Dr. Ashabi

Parasitology Theory
Superficial mycosis

Dr. Daie

Parasitology Practical
Diptera (Culicidae, Psychodidae, 

Simulidae)
11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

GI Physiology
Dr. Nabavizadeh

Analytical Chemistry Practical
Determination of calcium chloride and 

magnesium chloride

Analytical Chemistry Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Dr. Barazandeh
12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
R&D Process in  Pharmaceutical 

Industry
Dr. Gilani  

via NAVID system

12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 12

1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday
Parasitology Theory

Cutaneous mycosis (Dermatophytosis)
Dr. Ahmadikia

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

GI Physiology
Dr. Nabavizadeh

Parasitology Theory
Subcutaneous mycosis

Dr. Hashemi

Parasitology Practical
Anoplura (Louse)– Hemiptera (Cimex)- 

Siphonaptera (Fleas)
12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday

Physiology 1 Theory
GI Physiology

Dr. Nabavizadeh
via NAVID system

13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

Routes of drug administration 1  
Dr. Sadrai 

13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday
Parasitology Theory

Systemic mycosis
Dr.Ahmadikia

Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

GI Physiology
Dr. Nabavizadeh

Parasitology Practical
identification of saprophytic fungi & 
identification of etiologic agents of 

superficial mycosis 

13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

GI Physiology
Dr. Nabavizadeh

14



1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

Routes of drug administration 2 
Dr. Sadrai 

14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Respiratory Physiology
Dr. Imani

Parasitology Practical
identification of etiologic agents of 

cutaneous mycosis 
14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Respiratory Physiology
Dr. Imani

15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday

Pharmaceutics 1
Using the Scopus database  to find 

information
Dr. Gilani 

15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 15

1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Respiratory Physiology
Dr. Imani

Parasitology Practical
 identification of etiologic agents of 

subcutaneous & systemic 
mycosis

15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday
Physiology 1 Theory

Respiratory Physiology
Dr. Imani

16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday
Pharmaceutics 1

Ethics in pharmacy 
Dr. Rouholamini

16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday Organic Chemistry2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Theory
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus

Organic Chemistry 2  Practical
@ Behesht Campus 16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Plants Theory
@ Australia LR 16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday
Physiology 1 Theory

Respiratory Physiology
Dr. Imani

16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week



1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM


